Strona 1

Zawody: VI Adamowska Dziesigtka
Data: 2014-10-19

Kategoria: 10KM
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SERGEI
ADAM

BARTOSZ
GENNADI
PIOTR

ROMAN
PATRYK

MICHAL
IZABELA
PAWEL
RAFAL
LUKASZ
JAKUB
ZBIGNIEW
ANDRZEJ

PAWEL

KAZIMIERZ

NATALIA
PIOTR
GABRIELA
KACPER
ANDRZEJ
MARIUSZ
SYLWESTER
ANDRZEJ
ADAM

PIOTR
StAWOMIR
SEBASTIAN
StAWOMIR
PAULINA
IRENEUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL
RAFAL
MAGDALENA
KRZYSZTOF
MIROStAW

Nazwisko
MARCHUK
WAKULUK

CEBERAK
KUZNIETSOV

MIERZEJEWSKI

KWIATKOWSKI
DOMAGALA

MARKOWSKI
TRZASKALSKA

MEODZIKOWSKI

WYSOCKI
KOSIERADZKI
PIECH
LAMPARSKI
OKNINSKI

SIEJKO

KAMOLA

YAKIMOWICH
PODSTAWKA
ROLKA
PIECH
MAJEWSKI
PIOTROWSKI
WOJDA
PAWONIAK
MITURA

DOMANSKI
SKWAREK
SZMITKOWSKI
ZDUNCZYK
PAWLOWSKA
HAWRYLUK
MAJEWSKI
RUSZNIAK
KONDRACKI
PAWLAK
MICHALAK
020G

Kat Miejscowosé

M2  UKRAINE
M2  SIEMIATYCZE
M2  LUBARTOW
M3
M4  SIEDLCE
M1
M1 SIEDLCE
M3  DZIEWULE
K1 TERESPOL
M2  ADAMOW
M2  SIEDLCE
M2  SIEDLCE
M2
M2
M4  SIEDLCE
M1
Kl
M5  PULAWY
K3 UKRAINE
M2  STANISLAWOW

K1 NOWY SACZ
M2

M5

M3

M4  ZELECHOW
M3  CHOTYLOW
M2  ZAKALEW

M3

M5  ADAMOW

M2  SIEDLEC

M3

K1 GRABIANOW
M4  KRASNYSTAW
M5

M2  KRASNYSTAW
M3  LUKOW

K1 ADAMOW
M4  STANISLAWOW
M4  CHEtM

Team

CK KOVEL

LKS SPRINTER SIEMI
ATYCZE
LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL
CK KOVEL

YULO RUN TEAM SIED
LCE

SOBIENIE JEZIORYOKS START OTWOCK

\"MKS \"\"POGON\"

\" SIEDLCE\"

MKS POGON SIEDLCE
AZS UMCS LUBLIN

KB V-MAX ADAMOW
MKS POGON SIEDLCE
MKS POGON SIEDLCE

BIALA PODLASKA AZS UJ KRAKOW
MINSK MAZOWIECKIKB DREPTAK

YULO RUN TEAM SIED
LCE

MIEDZYRZEC PODKBSBIALA BIEGA

CHEMIK-NOXY PULAW
Y
CK KOVEL

RUNONLINE.PL

BIALA PODLASKA RUNONLINE.PL
BIALA PODLASKA KB BIALA BIEGA
MINSK MAZOWIECKIKB DREPTAK

E.S.K.M.
LSSIW CHOTYLOWIAK
OSP ZAKALEW/ BIEGU
SIEM.PL

RADZYN PODLASKANANAS

KB V-MAX ADAMOW
MESSERSZMITEK

MINSK MAZOWIECKIKB DREPTAK

MKS POGON SIEDLCE
KRASNYSTAW BIEGA

BIALA PODLASKA KB BIAtA BIEGA

KRASNYSTAW BIEGA
KB V-MAX ADAMOW
KB V-MAX ADAMOW
MKB DREPTAK

STOWARZYSZENIE KRA

SNYSTAW BIEGA

OKR1 OKR2 OKR3
00:08:44 00:16:39 00:24:48
00:09:24 00:17:50 00:26:18

00:09:25
00:09:23
00:09:41

00:17:50
00:17:57
00:18:17

00:26:18
00:26:45
00:27:03

00:09:41
00:09:40

00:18:25
00:18:17

00:27:09
00:27:13

00:09:58
00:10:03
00:10:03
00:09:41
00:10:03
00:10:03
00:09:58
00:10:04

00:27:35
00:18:58
00:18:47
00:18:41
00:19:07
00:19:04
00:19:23
00:19:32

00:27:35
00:27:53
00:27:53
00:27:58
00:28:23
00:28:20
00:28:53
00:29:15
00:10:17

00:19:59 00:29:35

00:10:30 00:19:54 00:29:30
00:10:25
00:10:34
00:10:48
00:09:24
00:10:31
00:20:22
00:10:25
00:10:35

00:10:44

00:19:49
00:20:13
00:20:31
00:18:10
00:20:07
00:30:18
00:20:15
00:20:30
00:20:52

00:29:31
00:29:52
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:29:57
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:30:37
00:31:09

00:11:00
00:10:51
00:11:16
00:11:15
00:10:48
00:11:23
00:11:25
00:11:23
00:11:15
00:11:15
00:11:14
00:11:23

00:20:57
00:20:57
00:21:21
00:21:21
00:21:15
00:21:31
00:21:41
00:21:31
00:21:30
00:21:30
00:21:38
00:21:48

00:31:12
00:31:16
00:31:36
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:49
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:24
00:32:34

Wynik
00:31:47
00:33:02

00:33:16
00:34:11
00:34:25

00:34:35
00:34:59

00:35:04
00:35:33
00:35:42
00:35:50
00:36:01
00:36:44
00:36:58
00:37:40

00:37:47

00:37:52

00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:15
00:38:15
00:38:27
00:38:34
00:39:15
00:39:24
00:40:03

00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:17
00:40:27
00:40:55
00:41:11
00:41:16
00:41:21
00:42:01
00:42:06
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
6 156 ROBERT DZIADUCH
7 48 RYSZARD KROL
5 133 WIESLAW WYSINSKI
100 PIOTR ROSINSKI
9 80 DARIUSZ MUSZYNSKI
10 31 KRZYSZTOF  GRONO
7 47 MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK
11 101 KAROL ROZCZYPALA
11 124 PAWEL WASILEWSKI
12 116 DARIUSZ SZPONAR
8 42 ZBIGNIEW KASPRZYKOWSKI
1 25 TADEUSZ DZIEKONSKI
13 32 PIOTR HARASIMIUK
14 23 ZBIGNIEW DOMANSKI
15 20 PAWEL DANILKO
12 39 MACIEJ KALACINSKI
6 146 ZBIGNIEW PACULA
7 14 MAREK CHADAJ
108 JOANNA SNOPKIEWICZ
8 95 JERZY PULIK
122 MAREK WAKULA
144 MIROSLAW WELODARCZYK
10 105 TADEUSZ SERBISTA
16 139 KAMIL KRAWCZAK
10 65 ANDRZEJ MARZETA
3 68 DAWID MICHALAK
1 30 GIZELA GRABINSKA
17 16 TOMASZ CHODUN
11 17 JOZEF CIESLAK
11 135 ADAM ZBICIAK
12 8 ADAM BURDACH
2 123 IWONA WASILEWSKA
18 67 PIOTR MECZYNSKI
19 141 DARIUSZ GRABOWSKI
13 11 ANDRZEJ CELEJ
2 157 LESZEK BELOWSKI
20 91 SYLWESTER  PIWKO
153 WIOLETTA DESSAUER
4 9 MAGDA CAKALA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowosé¢ Team

M4

M3

M5
M3
M3

M3
M4
M2
M3
M3
M4
M6
M3

M3
M3
M2
M5
M5
K2
M5

M4
M5

M5
M3
M4
M1
K2

M5
M4
M4
K2
M3
M3
M4
M6

M3
K2
K2

PULAWY

CHEMIK-NOXY PULAW
Y

RADZYN PODLASKIVOJOWNIK SWIATLA R

LUKOW
LUKOW

ADZYN PODL
V-MAX ADAMOW

MIEDZYRZEC PODLAS

Kl

FIUKOWKA
LUBARTOW
JEZIORY

RYKI
HRUBIESZOW
SIEDLCE
BIALYSTOK

V-MAX
LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL
BIEGUSIEM.PL
CHELM BIEGA
ORNIS SIEDLCE
JUVENIA BIALYSTOK

KOMAROWKA PODNMBK BSMIEDZYRZEC.P

A
LUKOW

L
KB V-MAX ADAMOW

BIALA PODLASKA -

NOWE OPOLE
PIASECZNO
ADAMOW
SKWARNE

KB V-MAX ADAMOW
BIEGACZ CEGLOW

MIEDZYRZEC PODLAS

Kl
SIEDLCE
TERESPOL

JOZEFIN
ZAJEZIERZE
LUBARTOW

CENTRUM LOGISTYCZN
E

BIEGUSIEM.PL
LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL

STANISLAWOW  MKB DREPTAK
WARSZAWA-WESQ{ZS UW

JAWIDZ
SWIDERK
LUBARTOW
ADAMOW
RYKI
STYRZYNIEC
STEZYCA

STARE ZADYBIE

PULAWY

SIEDLCE
LUBARTO
ADAMOW

tel. 691601151

LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL

LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL

BIEGUSIEM.PL
BIEGUSIEM.PL

V-MAX ADAMOW
CHEMIK-NOXY PULAW
Y

REHMEDICA SIEDLCE
LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL
KB V-MAX ADAMOW

OKR1
00:11:24

00:11:48

00:11:15
00:11:12
00:11:22

00:11:54
00:11:34
00:11:52
00:11:41
00:11:23
00:11:27
00:11:59
00:11:28

00:12:12
00:11:34
00:11:58
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:12:19
00:12:21

00:12:10
00:11:58

00:11:45
00:12:28
00:12:12
00:11:41
00:12:39
00:12:11
00:11:57
00:12:02
00:12:34
00:13:03
00:12:03
00:12:39
00:12:20
00:12:16

00:12:10
00:12:19
00:12:32

OKR2
00:21:36

00:22:28

00:22:10
00:21:52
00:22:28

00:22:39
00:22:28
00:22:54
00:22:43
00:21:38
00:22:24
00:22:51
00:22:34

00:23:24
00:22:33
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:07
00:23:27
00:23:31

00:23:35
00:23:30

00:22:53
00:23:50
00:23:29
00:23:28
00:23:51
00:23:30
00:23:30
00:23:29
00:23:58
00:24:20
00:23:35
00:24:25
00:24:03
00:23:59

00:23:48
00:24:17
00:24:26

OKR3
00:32:22

00:33:16

00:33:02
00:33:02
00:33:15

00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:33:07
00:33:51
00:34:01
00:33:52

00:34:38
00:34:11
00:34:37
00:34:26
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:34:52

00:35:08
00:35:02

00:34:30
00:35:26
00:35:09
00:35:30
00:35:28
00:35:18
00:35:23
00:35:23
00:35:51
00:35:51
00:35:34
00:36:16
00:36:07
00:36:08

00:35:41
00:36:25
00:36:34

Wynik
00:42:07

00:42:22

00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:38

00:42:43
00:42:56
00:43:22
00:43:27
00:43:33
00:43:38
00:43:41
00:43:55

00:44:00
00:44:04
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:17
00:44:41
00:44:50

00:45:01
00:45:12

00:45:22
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:44
00:45:59
00:46:03
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:27
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:42

00:46:42
00:47:02
00:47:04

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Miejscowos¢ Team OKR1 OKR2 OKR3 Wynik
78 12 128 JANUSZ WIECZOREK M5  MINSK MAZOWIECKKB DREPTAK 00:12:59 00:24:47 00:36:41 00:47:08
79 14 53 KRZYSZTOF  LATUSZEK M4  GARWOLIN- MIETNERUCHTACZ.PL 00:12:23 00:24:15 00:36:26 00:47:10
80 13 110 LESZEK STANCZUK M5  CHODOW - 00:12:55 00:24:31 00:36:38 00:47:15
81 21 34 KRZYSZTOF  IWAN M3  BIALA PODLASKA - 00:12:19 00:24:18 00:36:44 00:47:29
82 1 19 PAULINA CZYZOWSKA K1  HUTAMINSKA  MKB DREPTAK 00:13:15 00:25:16 00:37:17 00:47:31
83 15 112 MIROSLAW SUJAK M4  MINSK MAZOWIECKKB DREPTAK 00:13:15 00:25:16 00:37:17 00:47:32
84 14 90 KRZYSZTOF  PIECH M5  BIALA PODLASKA AWF BIALA PODLASK 00:12:29 00:24:35 00:37:07 00:48:08
A
85 22 84 ARTUR OSTROWSKI M3  SIEDLCE YULO RUN TEAM 00:13:02 00:25:17 00:37:39 00:48:19
86 16 64 JACEK MARON M4  WARSZAWA - 00:12:31 00:24:27 00:37:15 00:48:24
87 17 54 ROMAN LESIAK M4  KOZIENICE - 00:12:59 00:25:09 00:37:45 00:49:05
88 15 109 MAREK SOBIESZEK M5  SULBINY NIEZRZESZONY 00:13:17 00:25:38 00:38:12 00:49:10
89 18 93 IRENEUSZ POPLAWSKI M4  BIALA PODLASKA KB BIALA BIEGA 00:12:58 00:25:18 00:38:02 00:49:12
90 5 27 GRAZYNA GLOWACKA K2  ROSSOSZ KOMAROWKA _ 00:13:15 00:25:26 00:38:06 00:49:28
91 1 8 MARCIN OZIEBLO LUKOW WULKANY MILOSCI 00:13:36 00:26:03 00:38:40 00:49:37
92 16 94 ROMAN PRAZMO M5  SAMOKLESKI LUBARTOWBIEGA.PL 00:12:33 00:24:30 00:37:39 00:49:39
93 23 36 MAREK JOZWIK M3  ADAMOW - 00:12:32 00:24:44 00:37:45 00:49:46
94 24 102 MAREK RUDZINSKI M3  SIEDLCE - 00:13:15 00:25:52 00:38:43 00:49:55
95 13 131 MATEUSZ WILCZYNSKI M2  SIEDLCE SZYBKIE WILKI 00:13:45 00:26:14 00:38:51 00:49:56
96 3 130 MIKOLAJ WILCZYNSKI M6  SIEDLCE SZYBKIE WILKI 00:13:45 00:26:15 00:38:52 00:49:56
97 17 97 STANISLAW  REDZIK M5  OTWOCK - 00:13:05 00:25:54 00:39:01 00:50:32
98 18 78 ANDRZEJ MRZYGLOCKI M5  LUBIN VEGE RUNNERS 00:13:29 00:25:59 00:39:18 00:50:46
99 25 26 DARIUSZ FRANCZAK VEL ZWAMRZ KRASNYSTAW  KRASNYSTAW BIEGA 00:14:09 00:27:18 00:40:00 00:50:50
YNSKI
100 26 44 RADOSEAW  KLUGA M3  CHELM CHELM BIEGA 00:12:58 00:25:50 00:39:18 00:50:53
101 2 159 KORNELIA STEPNICKA K1  KLOCZEW BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:13:18 00:26:08 00:39:22 00:51:19
102 19 125 JAROSLAW WAWRZYKOWSKI M4  LUBLIN - 00:12:52 00:25:49 00:39:22 00:51:29
103 27 81 MACIEJ NURZYNSKI M3 LUKOW BIEGACZE POMAGACZE 00:13:36 00:26:03 00:39:11 00:51:32
104 28 140 MARCIN FILIPIAK M3 GORY - 00:13:57 00:26:41 00:39:44 00:51:35
105 14 118 PRZEMYSEAW SWIDERSKI M2  SOBIENIE JEZIORKOMAROWKA 00:13:01 00:25:29 00:38:58 00:51:51
106 29 18 GRZEGORZ CZECHOWICZ M3  SIEDLCE - 00:13:19 00:26:32 00:40:30 00:52:15
107 6 29 ANNA GRABEK K2  WARSZAWA - 00:13:57 00:27:19 00:40:28 00:52:15
108 19 4  TADEUSZ BEDNARZAK M5  SIEDLCE NIEZRZESZONY 00:13:38 00:27:03 00:40:30 00:52:18
109 20 56 KRZYSZTOF  LAJTAR M4  KOMAROWKA POIH@EKROWKA 00:13:16 00:26:28 00:40:13 00:52:34
A
110 20 77 JERZY MLODZIKOWSKI M5  ADAMOW KB V-MAX ADAMOW 00:26:46 00:40:17 00:58:22 00:52:42
111 21 71 GRZEGORZ  MICKIEWICZ M4  KOMAROWKA POH@BKROWKA 00:13:01 00:25:46 00:39:45 00:52:55
A
112 22 40 CEZARY KALITA M4  BIALA PODLASKA KB BIALA BIEGA 00:13:10 00:26:43 00:40:28 00:53:01
113 1 50 DANUTA STEPNICKA K3  RYKI BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:14:20 00:27:43 00:41:06 00:53:02
114 15 49 PAWEL KRZYZINSKI M2  SIEDLCE - 00:13:32 00:27:09 00:41:01 00:53:22
115 7 143 AGATA BONIAKOWSKA K2 CEGLOW BIEGACZ CEGLOW 00:14:07 00:27:23 00:41:09 00:53:34
116 21 114 JERZY SZEWCZAK M5  JOZEFOW - 00:13:13 00:25:03 00:37:04 00:53:42
117 23 3  PIOTR BAKOWSKI M4  LUBLIN - 00:14:33 00:28:25 00:42:15 00:54:51
118 30 61 ADAM MAJSTEREK M3  DEBLIN BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:15:12 00:28:58 00:42:55 00:55:08
119 16 137 MACIEJ ZIELINSKI M2  SZCZYTNIKI BIEGAJZNAMI.PL 00:16:07 00:31:33 00:44:35 00:55:22
ULTIMASPCRIRT.PL tel. 691601151 sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 4
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

120 17 83 MICHAL OLEJNICZAK

121 3 12 KAMILA CELEJ

122 4 75 WERONIKA MELODZIKOWSKA

123 24 66 STEFAN MATYSKA

124 31 129 TOMASZ WIELICZKO

125 18 38 KONRAD JOZWIK

126 5 28 KATARZYNA  GLOWIENKA

127 25 58 TOMASZ LUKASIAK

128 32 37 SEBASTIAN JOZWIK

129 26 35 JACEK IWANSKI

130 111 KRZYSZTOF  STANCZYK

131 117 ANIA SWIDERSKA

132 27 73 ROBERT MIROSZ

133 2 15 EWA CHADAJ

134 19 1 PIOTR BANY

135 28 74 CEZARY MITRUS

136 8 57 BEATA EAJTAR

137 33 13 DANIEL CELEJ

138 20 152 PAWEL CELINSKI

139 34 160 KRZYSZTOF  MISIAK

140 35 151 ROBERT FACOR

141 22 41 ANTONI KAMECKI

142 2 JOANNA BAKOWSKA

143 161 JOANNA CZEBRESZUK

144 10 119 BEATA TARASIUK

145 29 51 ADAM KWIATKOWSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat Miejscowosé¢ Team OKR1 OKR2
M2  RADZYN PODLASKI 00:16:07 00:31:33
K1  STARE ZADYBIE KB V-MAX ADAMOW 00:14:09 00:28:00
K1 ADAMOW KB V-MAX ADAMOW 00:14:24 00:28:31
M4  STARE ZADYBIE V-MAX ADAMOW 00:13:22 00:27:22
M3  ADAMOW - 00:13:44 00:28:54
M2  ADAMOW - 00:13:44 00:28:25
K1 RYKI BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:14:55 00:29:40
M4  RYKI BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:14:55 00:29:40
M3 ADAMOW - 00:14:40 00:29:11
M4  SKARYSZEW UKS OLIMP SKARYSZE 00:13:49 00:28:01
w
M6  FIUKOWKA KB V-MAX ADAMOW 00:15:11 00:29:57
K1  KROTOSZYN - 00:15:17 00:30:24
M4  SIEDLCE - 00:14:13 00:29:04
K3  ADAMOW KB V-MAX ADAMOW 00:15:26 00:30:26
M2  RYKI BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:14:50 00:30:23
M4  SIEDLCE - 00:15:21 00:30:11
K2  KOMAROWKA POX@BKROWKA 00:15:55 00:31:23
A
M3  KLOCZEW BIEGUSIEM.PL 00:15:21 00:30:28
M2  ADAMOW 00:15:02 00:31:27
M3  LUKOW 00:30:51 00:47:29
M3  ADAMOW 00:15:26 00:31:39
M5  MIEDZYRZEC PODLAS 00:15:50 00:31:35
K
K2  LUBLIN - 00:16:35 00:32:40
K1 LUKOW VMAX 00:16:15 00:32:51
K2  MIEDZYRZEC PODLAS 00:16:33 00:33:57
KI
M4  MIEDZYRZEC PODBM&A BIEGA 00:16:27 00:34:24

Kl

tel. 691601151

OKR3

00:44:36
00:42:12
00:42:55
00:42:45
00:43:25
00:43:06
00:44:29
00:44:29
00:44:01
00:43:22

00:45:09
00:45:56
00:45:23
00:45:45
00:46:28
00:45:47
00:47:03

00:46:53
00:47:32
00:47:29
00:48:02
00:47:40

00:49:13
00:50:26

00:52:12

00:53:46

Wynik
00:55:26
00:55:35
00:56:11
00:56:17
00:56:20
00:57:10
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:24
00:57:36

00:59:25
00:59:40
00:59:52
01:00:08
01:00:19
01:00:32
01:00:41

01:01:07
01:02:07
01:02:16
01:02:32
01:02:48

01:04:26
01:06:43

01:09:34

01:10:55

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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